27
SE
CT
IO
N
:
1

SAA 80/3 37.5 23 100 100 250 -- 124 124 4.1
SAA 100/3 37.5 23 100 100 250 -- 124 124 4.1
Dimension IP65 plastic box
Rotary Switches SAA-Series with Padlock							              IP65
Connection
Diagram
รุ่น
(Model)
Pole
Rated Current
(AC-21A)
Capacity
3Phase (AC-3) Size
(mm.)
240V 440V 240V 440V
SAA16-300011 3P 16A 16A 3KW 5.5KW 85x120
SAA32-300011 3P 32A 32A 4KW 7.5KW 85x120
SAA40-300011 3P 40A 40A 7.5KW 11KW 91x160
SAA63-300011 3P 63A 63A 11KW 18.5KW 91x160
SAA80-300011 3P 80A 80A 15KW 22KW 100x250
SAA100-300011 3P 100A 100A 18.5KW 30KW 100x250
300011
โรตารี่ สวิตช์พร้อมกล่อง
Enclosed Safety Switches
SPECIFICATIONS